Gauge Hatches
95000
385
PDS95000-2B
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162       Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
MODEL 95004
The Shand & Jurs Model 95004 Gauge Hatch is designed to

5.  ATEX Certified for Group IIB, IIA EU Locations
     use Table D2
ORDERING GUIDE
CE or ATEX
Size Flange Mounting,
CE or ATEX
Size NPT Pipe Mounting,
CE or ATEX
95010 - AB - CD 95011 - AB - CD
TABLE I - (AB) SIZE AND MATERIAL
SEAL TYPE - THREADED  (BRASS)
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
02 3 INCH N.P.T. (SOFT SEAT) 10 LBS.
04 3 INCH N.P.T. (METAL SEAT) 10 LBS.
TABLE II (CD) - APPLICATION
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
00 STANDARD
01 CE
02 ATEX
TABLE II - CE OR ATEX
OPTION (CD)
00
01
02
CE
ATEX
STANDARD
DESCRIPTION
Gauge Hatches
95000
388
PDS95000-2B
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162       Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
MODEL NUMBER SELECTION:
The model number will consist of a base number 95014 followed by 4 numbers which
represent the options listed in the following tables.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Specify:
1. Model 95014 Gauge Hatch
2. Size
3. Pressure Setting*
4.  Specify CE for Ordinary EU Locations use Table D1
5.  ATEX Certification for Group IIB, IIA  EU Locations
     use Table D2
ORDERING GUIDE
Size and Setting CE or ATEX
95014 - AB - CD
TABLE II - CE OR ATEX
OPTION (CD)
00
01
02
CE
ATEX
STANDARD
DESCRIPTION
TABLE II - CE OR ATEX
OPTION (CD)
00
01
02
CE
ATEX
STANDARD
DESCRIPTION
TABLE I - SIZE 95011
MODEL NO.
OPTION (AB)
95011-02    18 LBS.
95011-01   20 LBS.
DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
6 INCH NPT